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DATE OPPONENT HOME AWAY TIME

2-12-24 (Monday) Forest Hill*** X 4:30

2-20-24 (Tuesday) Olympic Heights X 6:30

2-22-24 (Thursday) John I. Leonard X 4:00

2-27-24 (Tuesday) Lake Worth X 4:00

3-5-24 (Tuesday) Olympic Heights X 4:00

3-6-24 (Wednesday) Forest Hill X 6:30

3-8-24 (Friday) Dr. Garcia X 4:00

3-13-24 (Wednesday) Lake Worth X 6:30

3-28-24 (Thursday) Dr. Garcia X 6:30

4-2-24 (Tuesday) Olympic Hts X 6:30

4-6-24 (Thursday) Suncoast X 4:00

4-9-24 (Tuesday) John I. Leonard X 6:30

4-11-24 (Thursday) Forest Hill X 4:00

4-15-24 (Monday) *Somerset X 4:00

4-24-24 (Wednesday) Somerset X 4:00

***Pre-Season @ John I.
*SENIOR NIGHT 4/19/24


